
Miscellaneous Information
Home Health Aide Forms 

Access timesheets, leave requests, and other forms online! 

Website: hmihomehealth.com 
User Name: hmi2012 
Password: hhastaff3 

Click on HHA Forms at the bottom left of the screen and then click on the required form. 

Email Addresses 

Jynnifer Thompson – jthompson@hmi-usa.com – Staffing, patients’ last names beginning with A-K 

Janice Dean- jdean@hmi-usa.com – Staffing, patients’ last names beginning with L-Z 

Blessy Thomas – bthomas@hmi-usa.com – Patient health-related matters/nurse visits 

Enoch Thomas – ethomas@hmi-usa.com – Patient issues 

Rohini Maris – rmaris@hmi-usa.com – Human Resources, credentials and verifications 

Lorraine Counihan – lcounihan@hmi-usa.com – Questions about patient care 

Supervisory RNs 
Contact your Staffing Coordinator for information regarding how to contact your supervisory RN. 

Telephone Number – 202-829-1111 Fax Number – 202-499-7056; 202-829-9192 

McKesson Supplies Telephone Number – 1-888-202-5700 
1 box of gloves/month 

1 hand soap/month – performance 

1 Isagel hand cleanser/month – 4 oz bottle 

In-Service Venue 
Takoma Park SDA Church Center, 6810 Eastern Ave, NW, Washington, DC 20012 

2020 In-Service Dates 
April 26, 2020 (Sunday) 12 pm (noon) and 4 pm
September 13, 2020 (Sunday) 12 pm (noon) and 4 pm
December 6, 2020 (Sunday) 12 pm (noon) and 4 pm
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